
Kieler Woche 2024 - olympisch - ILCA 7 
Kieler Yacht-Club
22.06.-26.06.2024
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Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 9 Streicher: 1

1 FRA 216112 BERNAZ Jean Baptiste **.FRA 1 1 1 12 24 3 15 4 14 51.0 

2 GER 191131 BUHL Philipp HA.002 NRV 3 15 STP 7 12 7 3 RET 4 54.0 

3 NOR 224454 TOMASGAARD Hermann **.NOR 2 5 9 23 2 2 14 16 6 56.0 

4 ARG 222111 GUARAGNA RIGONAT Francisco **.ARG BFD 2 20 1 16 6 8 3 8 64.0 

5 AUS 211731 LITTLEWOOD Zac **.AUS 16 4 1 RET 4 11 5 6 20 67.0 

6 ITA 216159 CHIAVARINI Lorenzo Brando **.ITA 1 3 27 4 20 13 21 5 2 69.0 

7 AUS 211556 MCAULLAY Ethan **.AUS 4 6 7 14 32 19 6 1 12 69.0 

8 SWE 222506 LINDQVIST Ludvig **.SWE 6 15 7 6 STP 8 4 45 10 70.0 

9 NED 211192 WIERSEMA Willem **.NED 5 12 9 3 11 16 36 9 18 83.0 

10 GER 224211 NAUJOCK Nico B .044 VSAW 4 11 11 17 8 31 2 22 16 91.0 

11 EST 203724 RAMMO Karl-Martin **.EST BFD 16 2 11 1 5 19 25 0 79.0 

12 GER 211416 SCHWECKENDIEK Ole SH.017 KYC 17 25 4 2 18 10 11 17 0 79.0 

13 ITA 221118 PERONI Dimitri **.ITA BFD 10 4 8 20 15 7 18 0 82.0 

14 FIN 224484 LAUKKANEN Nooa **.FIN 8 4 5 31 3 32 20 12 0 83.0 

15 FRA 222930 KOWALSKI Alexandre **.FRA 11 25 23 5 7 28 1 40 0 100.0 

16 GER 221387 BARTH Justin B .046 BYC 22 13 23 17 42 1 17 7 0 100.0 

17 KOR 219714 HA Jeemin **.KOR BFD 8 10 5 3 24 51 2 0 103.0 

18 MNE 191715 DUKIC Milivoj **.MNE 15 19 3 20 45 4 33 13 0 107.0 

19 MAS 214989 MOHD AFENDY KHAIRULNIZAM **.MAS 5 2 37 25 1 25 18 39 0 113.0 

20 FIN 222065 UUSITALO Valtteri **.FIN 19 10 6 30 5 21 30 23 0 114.0 

21 FRA 218833 MAYER Lorenzo **.FRA 9 3 39 10 12 50 10 33 0 116.0 

22 GER 223181 HOFFMANN Julian B .044 VSAW 2 20 15 16 14 23 41 27 0 117.0 

23 BER 223238 KEMPE Sebastian **.BER 6 14 26 23 8 40 26 14 0 117.0 

24 FRA 219101 KOWALSKI Martin **.FRA 3 18 13 36 21 46 9 20 0 120.0 

25 NOR 223393 SøRLIE Christoffer **.NOR 12 17 11 34 27 9 34 15 0 125.0 

26 MNE 224085 MARKOVIC Ilija **.MNE 14 24 13 22 17 48 25 10 0 125.0 

27 ITA 213031 BORIO Attilio **.ITA 8 5 31 18 21 44 13 30 0 126.0 

28 AUS 217316 COMPTON Michael **.AUS 21 23 25 8 7 39 16 37 0 137.0 

29 BRA 218091 REIMER Mathias **.BRA 7 14 8 19 5 49 42 43 0 138.0 

30 FRA 223743 PEYRE Theo **.FRA 9 19 32 STP 10 22 46 38 0 139.0 

31 GBR 221582 DICKINSON Finley **.GBR BFD 6 STP 21 19 35 22 31 0 140.0 

32 FRA 211191 FLACHON Thomas **.FRA 13 27 19 13 24 18 50 26 0 140.0 

33 DEN 210987 SCHUBERT Johan **.DEN BFD 8 STP 36 15 20 12 24 0 141.0 

34 USA 221611 ESCUDERO Daniel **.USA 22 34 21 2 UFD STP 24 21 0 142.0 

35 AUS 214418 ALEXANDER Finnian **.AUS BFD 1 3 RET 25 30 23 STP 0 145.0 

36 GBR 212907 FOSTER James **.GBR 29 28 27 4 19 14 27 28 0 147.0 

37 GBR 211119 PERCIVAL-COOKE James **.GBR 7 18 STP 27 15 29 38 42 0 149.0 

38 GER 221613 WANSER Till HA.002 NRV 32 13 22 9 29 12 35 34 0 151.0 

39 BRA 219912 SIEBERT FRANCAVILLA Frederico **.BRA BFD 30 8 41 6 27 32 8 0 152.0 

40 ITA 218690 FREDDI Paolo **.ITA 12 23 24 15 14 34 31 49 0 153.0 

41 SWE 216181 KARK Wilhelm **.SWE 25 7 12 44 13 37 28 32 0 154.0 

42 FIN 211267 DAHLBERG Otto **.FIN 21 22 16 26 17 26 44 29 0 157.0 

43 KOR 221039 LEE Minje **.KOR 27 11 20 STP 6 43 48 47 0 165.0 

44 ITA 221701 BARABINO Cesare **.ITA 29 21 12 15 22 45 29 41 0 169.0 

45 POL 191117 KRASODOMSKI Michal **.POL BFD 7 6 33 9 41 39 35 0 170.0 

46 AUS 219891 MCAULLAY Lawson **.AUS 25 17 STP 41 28 38 45 19 0 179.0 

47 CAN 219066 STRUTHERS Norman **.CAN 16 22 STP 34 4 36 49 50 0 183.0 

48 SWE 223361 GRANZIN Rasmuss **.SWE 11 16 17 20 29 47 52 46 0 186.0 

49 GER 191899 WALKENBACH Philip BG.028 SVPA BFD 21 15 6 9 RET 37 51 0 192.0 

50 GER 211217 CONRADI Tim NW.057 DUYC 10 24 19 32 36 33 40 44 0 194.0 

51 AUS 217280 COSTANDI Daniel **.AUS 15 35 17 14 42 51 43 36 0 202.0 

52 ITA 218910 VALENTINO Luca **.ITA BFD 29 28 9 10 42 47 48 0 213.0 

53 THA 213137 ROMANYK Arthit Mikhail **.THA BFD 9 24 RET 2 3 3 1 0 95.0 
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54 ITA 218461 GIACOMONI Pietro **.ITA 10 29 36 29 23 5 5 2 0 103.0 

55 GBR 223070 BROWN Alastair **.GBR 18 36 31 21 18 1 15 7 0 111.0 

56 GER 217201 BORCHARDT Magnus B. SH.017 KYC 28 26 29 7 32 6 8 12 0 116.0 

57 AUS 221641 KING Samuel **.AUS 23 33 STP 27 25 STP 4 10 0 118.0 

58 MON 221812 MOUTOUT Jeremy **.MON 17 28 35 24 37 11 2 8 0 125.0 

59 ARG 201297 FRENE Ramon **.ARG BFD 9 34 22 38 10 10 4 0 127.0 

60 GER 221617 KUSS Lennart SH.017 KYC 41 44 33 11 11 4 19 14 0 133.0 

61 UKR 222721 MADONICH Oskar **.UKR 24 35 46 25 38 8 1 3 0 134.0 

62 FIN 215016 WESTMAN Fredrik **.FIN 24 32 29 18 30 17 12 15 0 145.0 

63 DEN 217911 KRABBE-CHRISTENSEN Andreas **.DEN RDG 20 22 42 STP 23 25 9 0 157.0 

64 BRA 218089 ROSA Antonio **.BRA 14 STP STP 16 UFD STP 11 13 0 158.0 

65 GBR 219907 WELBOURN Nicholas **.GBR 23 33 30 35 34 14 7 23 0 164.0 

66 GBR 221505 WOLGRAM Kai **.GBR BFD 12 38 43 34 2 21 19 0 169.0 

67 DEN 225064 PEDERSEN Andreas Bjerre **.DEN STP 39 45 12 22 19 26 21 0 179.0 

68 ITA 220778 LIBRI Edoardo **.ITA BFD BFD 35 29 40 12 6 5 0 181.0 

69 ITA 220252 CRISI Andrea **.ITA BFD 27 14 39 43 25 24 11 0 183.0 

70 AUT 191101 KÜBBER Clemens **.AUT 20 41 41 STP 41 20 17 6 0 186.0 

71 GER 220096 PETERS Henrik HA.002 NRV 20 44 40 10 30 42 20 24 0 186.0 

72 LUX 202039 KÖNIGSFELD Gabriel NW.024 ETUF BFD 40 STP 42 26 STP 9 28 0 198.0 

73 UKR 217791 KHASHCHYNA Semen **.UKR 28 39 39 38 31 29 13 20 0 198.0 

74 AUS 219418 TAYLOR Julian **.AUS 26 32 16 28 33 15 UFD DSQ 0 202.0 

75 GER 221919 BORCHARDT Morten Ben SH.017 KYC 37 DNF DNC 43 26 7 14 22 0 203.0 

76 GER 203334 PRZYBYL Luca MV.004 SYC 31 38 STP 40 41 27 18 17 0 204.0 

77 SWE 217217 WÄRNBERG Aron **.SWE 19 38 33 24 33 STP 29 29 0 205.0 

78 AUS 190347 SCALLY Patrick **.AUS 27 31 36 40 35 24 27 27 0 207.0 

79 DEN 221996 HESTBæK Mark **.DEN BFD 26 18 26 UFD 21 22 UFD 0 216.0 

80 GER 191181 STRUVE Tom SH.017 KYC 40 47 STP 37 35 13 16 33 0 219.0 

81 ESP 218905 PELETEIRO HERRERO Diego **.ESP 36 43 30 28 46 18 33 STP 0 219.0 

82 AUS 224145 STURMAN Max **.AUS 31 40 41 46 44 26 23 16 0 221.0 

83 SWE 218425 KARLSSON William **.SWE 33 34 40 DNC 39 28 28 26 0 228.0 

84 FRA 193740 HUPE Louis **.FRA 34 42 STP 13 37 46 32 37 0 230.0 

85 GER 218300 HACKBUSCH Eugen MV.007 RSVM 34 43 42 33 39 33 31 18 0 230.0 

86 AUT 222007 STEFFAN Ferdinand **.AUT 35 41 44 STP 27 22 42 32 0 238.0 

87 AUT 222070 MAIER Jonah **.AUT 30 42 37 32 43 37 35 31 0 244.0 

88 GER 220408 KRÖPLIN Gunnar MV.008 SSV 13 37 DNC 19 23 DNC DNC DNC 0 247.0 

89 GBR 215381 MCGAUGHEY Dan **.IRL 30 37 STP 45 31 30 37 STP 0 253.0 

90 GER 222926 STIFF Max NW.165 SHM 26 36 STP 44 16 DNC DNC DNC 0 265.0 

91 DEN 219880 JøRGENSEN Thomas **.DEN 35 31 43 DNC STP 43 30 STP 0 267.0 

92 DEN 222587 PEDERSEN Mads Aistrup **.DEN 39 45 STP 48 28 32 36 40 0 268.0 

93 SUI 222051 COUPEK Timo Domenico **.SUI BFD 46 49 30 48 STP 39 35 0 289.0 

94 GER 213282 STOLTE Julius N .039 ZSK STP 48 48 38 47 44 34 36 0 290.0 

95 SWE 216957 LINSE Simon **.SWE 33 UFD STP 49 45 35 43 42 0 291.0 

96 GER 215182 CONRADT Leo MV.008 SSV BFD 45 45 45 44 41 45 39 0 304.0 

97 AUS 207357 LOOSEMORE Jeff **.AUS DNC DNC DNC STP 40 38 38 34 0 305.0 

98 GER 213270 DURAU Mika BR.012 WVW STP 46 DNC 47 49 47 41 38 0 305.0 

99 GER 191711 REGER Maximilian BA.025 CYC 18 UFD DNC 47 49 40 DNC DNC 0 308.0 

100 GER 217198 PITZNER Erik Finn Johannes H .006 SCU 43 49 50 46 46 45 40 43 0 312.0 

101 GER 213277 KUHLEMANN Ben N .062 SVH DNC DNC DNC STP 48 STP 44 44 0 316.0 

102 GER 217200 VON LEVERN Lukas N .043 SLSV 38 50 DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0 348.0 

103 GBR 193781 HITSCH Robert BR.039 SVGO-BRE BFD DNF DNC DNC STP DNC DNC DNC 0 360.0 
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